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Cen-Sq-3a

Tex-Mex Rides
47, 36 and 20 Miles



Tex-Mex Rides
47, 36 and 20 Miles

Seg Directions Total
0.0 Exit lot, R onto NY49 0.0
0.8 L - CR37 0.8
4.8 L - CR84 5.6
2.2 L - TRO CR84 7.8
0.3 R - CR38 8.1
2.4 L - NY69, Parish {“T”} 10.5
0.1 quickR - Mill St 10.6
0.1 R - Railroad St / CR38  {“T”} 10.7
2.3 L - Grafton Sq. Rd, becomes Richard-

son
13.0

1.7 X - US11 onto LaCasse Rd 14.7
1.3 S onto Standpipe Rd, CR58 16.0
2.5 L - NY104, Mexico  {“T”} 18.5
1.0 R - Academy St becomes CR16 19.5
3.9 L - NY104B  {“T”} 23.4
1.4 R - CR1 24.8
1.9 L - CR6 26.7
4.1 L - CR64 30.8
0.7 R - CR35 31.5
3.2 L - CR4 34.7
1.1 S - X - US3 TRO CR4 35.8
3.9 R - TRO CR4 39.7
4.3 R - TRO CR4 44.0
0.8 R - US11  {“T”} 44.8
1.3 L - NY49, Central Square 46.1
0.9 R - Finish 47.0

Seg Direction TOT
0.0 Exit lot, R onto NY49 0.0
0.8 L - CR37 0.8
4.8 L - CR84 5.6
2.2 L - TRO CR84 7.8
0.3 R - CR38 8.1
2.4 L - NY69, Parish {“T”} 10.5
0.1 quickR - Mill St 10.6
0.1 R - Railroad St / CR38  {“T”} 10.7
2.3 L - Grafton Sq. Rd, becomes Rich-

ardson
13.0

1.7 X - US11 onto LaCasse Rd 14.7
1.3 S onto Standpipe Rd, CR58 16.0
2.5 L - NY104, Mexico  {“T”} 18.5
0.5 L - Church St / NY69 19.0
0.3 R - Munger Hill Rd 19.3
0.3 L - Pumphouse Rd 19.6
2.8 L - Pople Ridge Rd {“T”} 22.4
1.2 R - Kenyon Rd 23.6
1.0 R - Villard Rd 24.6
1.9 Bear R onto Townline Rd 26.5
0.2 R - CR45  {“T”} 26.7
0.6 L - Graves Rd 27.3
1.0 L - Pangborn Rd  {“T”} 28.3
3.2 S - Pine Tree Rd 31.5
0.3 L - CR4   {“T”} 31.8
1.8 R - US11 33.6
1.3 L - NY49, Central Square 34.9
0.9 R - Finish 35.8Seg Direction TOT

0.0 Exit lot, R onto NY49 0.0
0.8 L - CR37 0.8
4.8 L - CR84 5.6
2.2 L - TRO CR84 7.8
0.3 R - CR38 8.1
2.4 L - NY69, Parish {“T”} 10.5
0.2 L - Railroad St. NY69A 10.7
1.9 L - US11  {“T”} 12.6
7.0 L -NY49, Central Square 19.6
0.9 R - Finish 20.5

47 Mile Ride 36 Mile Ride

20 Mile Ride

Cen-Sq-3a


